fhp.co.uk

fhp.co.uk

26/01/2026
Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  EOE.

Please click here to read our “Property Misdescriptions Act”.  E&OE.

Rent 
The property is available on a new lease. We are quoting a 
rent of: 

£12,000 per annum
(Twelve thousand pounds)

The all-inclusive rent for this office is £24,550 per annum. 

Jamie Gilbertson 
07747 665 941
jamie.gilbertson@fhp.co.uk 

Guy Mills 
07903 521 781
guy.mills@fhp.co.uk